
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 19

3073314001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ADITI PANDEY  //  PANNAGESH PANDEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 35 20 16 20 17 7B120 5333451(14) 68

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 32 20 10 20 16 6C+120 4333452(33) 58

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 32 20 06 20 15 5C120 4333453(22) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 38 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4333454(28) 63

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 42 20 12 20 15 7B120 4333455(33) 69

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 34 20 08 20 15 6C+120 4333456(33) 57

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 15 8B+60 2333461(33) 46

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 38 20 16 10A+60 2333462(33) 54

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333463(28) 53

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 30 20 15 8B+60 2333464(33) 45

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 34 9A40 1333465(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 6.882400 7.0928 600 PASS1000

3073314002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMIT KUSHWAHA  //  RAMCHANDRA KUSHWAHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 57 20 19 20 18 9A120 5333451(14) 94

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 40 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4333452(33) 63

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 54 20 11 20 16 8B+120 4333453(22) 81

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 34 20 17 20 17 7B120 4333454(28) 68

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 29 20 08 20 14 5C120 4333455(33) 51

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 59 20 06 20 14 8B+120 4333456(33) 79

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 28 20 17 8B+60 2333461(33) 45

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2333463(28) 55

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 28 20 13 7B60 2333464(33) 41

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 35 9A40 1333465(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.588200 7.6907 665 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 19

3073314003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANJIL EKKA  //  SUDHIR EKKA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 38 20 09 20 13 6C+120 5333451(14) 60

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 47 20 09 20 14 7B120 4333452(33) 70

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 31 20 03 20 14 5C120 4333453(22) 48

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 37 20 07 20 14 6C+120 4333454(28) 58

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 33 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4333455(33) 60

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 53 20 05 20 13 7B120 4333456(33) 71

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 29 20 15 7B60 2333461(33) 44

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 35 20 15 9A60 2333462(33) 50

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 31 20 15 8B+60 2333464(33) 46

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 34 9A40 1333465(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 6.735300 593 PASS1000

3073314007ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GAURAV BAGHEL  //  GULAB RAM BAGHEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 28 20 12 20 14 6C+120 5333451(14) 54

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 42 20 09 20 15 7B120 4333452(33) 66

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 32 20 10 20 16 6C+120 4333453(22) 58

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 20 20 13 20 16 0FF120 0333454(28) 49

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 28 20 07 20 13 5C120 4333455(33) 48

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 35 20 03 20 12 5C120 4333456(33) 50

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 16 8B+60 2333461(33) 47

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 15 9A60 2333462(33) 51

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2333463(28) 54

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 27 20 13 7B60 2333464(33) 40

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 36 10A+40 1333465(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 553 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3073314008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JAYA CHANDRAKAR  //  BHOLA PRASAD CHANDRAKAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 40 20 12 20 15 7B120 5333451(14) 67

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 33 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4333452(33) 56

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 33 20 08 20 16 6C+120 4333453(22) 57

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 40 20 09 20 15 6C+120 4333454(28) 64

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 32 20 12 20 14 6C+120 4333455(33) 58

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 29 20 02 20 12 5C120 4333456(33) 43

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 16 8B+60 2333461(33) 47

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2333463(28) 55

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 30 20 16 8B+60 2333464(33) 46

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 35 9A40 1333465(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 6.764700 6.5412 581 PASS1000

3073314009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JYOTSANA RANI SASMAL  //  GANTAI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 51 20 17 20 17 8B+120 5333451(14) 85

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 47 20 10 20 17 7B120 4333452(33) 74

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 46 20 07 20 15 7B120 4333453(22) 68

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 43 20 10 20 16 7B120 4333454(28) 69

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 44 20 09 20 14 7B120 4333455(33) 67

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 33 20 07 20 14 6C+120 4333456(33) 54

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 32 20 17 8B+60 2333461(33) 49

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 38 20 16 10A+60 2333462(33) 54

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2333463(28) 49

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 29 20 14 7B60 2333464(33) 43

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 7.411800 6.6443 649 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3073314010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KOMAL KUMAR THAKUR  //  MANSA RAM THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 12 20 00 20 12 0FF120 0333451(14) 24

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 30 20 00 20 12 5C120 4333452(33) 42

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 28 20 00 20 12 0F120 0333453(22) 40

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 07 20 00 20 12 0FF120 0333454(28) 19

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 42 20 00 20 12 6C+120 4333455(33) 54

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 31 20 00 20 12 5C120 4333456(33) 43

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 29 20 12 7B60 2333461(33) 41

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 12 8B+60 2333462(33) 48

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 32 20 12 7B60 2333463(28) 44

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 26 20 12 6C+60 2333464(33) 38

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 24 6C+40 1333465(46) 24

CPI:SPI: 417 FAIL1000

3073314011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MADHU TIGGA  //  DEWNISH TIGGA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 25 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0333451(14) 46

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 31 20 08 20 13 5C120 4333452(33) 52

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 16 20 04 20 14 0FF120 0333453(22) 34

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 17 20 04 20 14 0FF120 0333454(28) 35

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 13 20 03 20 13 0FF120 0333455(33) 29

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 43 20 04 20 13 6C+120 4333456(33) 60

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 32 20 15 8B+60 2333461(33) 47

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 35 20 15 9A60 2333462(33) 50

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2333463(28) 49

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 24 20 12 6C+60 2333464(33) 36

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 35 9A40 1333465(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 473 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 19

3073314012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANEESH BHAGAT  //  MAHENDRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 29 20 07 20 14 5C120 5333451(14) 50

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 28 20 00 20 13 0F120 0333452(33) 41

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 21 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0333453(22) 45

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 28 20 00 20 14 5C120 4333454(28) 42

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 Abs 20 00 20 12 0FI120 0333455(33) 12

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 16 20 00 20 12 0FF120 0333456(33) 28

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 14 8B+60 2333461(33) 45

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 52

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2333463(28) 48

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 26 20 12 6C+60 2333464(33) 38

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 438 FAIL1000

3073314013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MAYNESH KUMAR  //  KESHAV DAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 23 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0333451(14) 45

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 49 20 08 20 15 7B120 4333452(33) 72

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 31 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4333453(22) 54

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 16 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0333454(28) 40

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 33 20 06 20 13 5C120 4333455(33) 52

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 32 20 06 20 14 5C120 4333456(33) 52

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 32 20 16 8B+60 2333461(33) 48

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2333463(28) 55

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 28 20 13 7B60 2333464(33) 41

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 38 10A+40 1333465(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 550 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 19

3073314014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MEDHA KASHYAP  //  PRADEEP KUMAR KASHYAP

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 47 20 13 20 16 7B120 5333451(14) 76

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 35 20 13 20 17 6C+120 4333452(33) 65

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 31 20 13 20 17 6C+120 4333453(22) 61

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 57 20 13 20 16 8B+120 4333454(28) 86

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 39 20 09 20 14 6C+120 4333455(33) 62

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 47 20 12 20 16 7B120 4333456(33) 75

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 34 20 18 9A60 2333461(33) 52

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2333463(28) 54

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 27 20 14 7B60 2333464(33) 41

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 36 10A+40 1333465(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.264700 7.2577 661 PASS1000

3073314016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MUKESH SAHU  //  SHIVKUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 39 20 12 20 15 7B120 5333451(14) 66

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 34 20 11 20 14 6C+120 4333452(33) 59

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 40 20 09 20 16 6C+120 4333453(22) 65

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 48 20 11 20 16 7B120 4333454(28) 75

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 17 20 05 20 14 0FF120 0333455(33) 36

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 47 20 05 20 13 6C+120 4333456(33) 65

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 29 20 16 8B+60 2333461(33) 45

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2333463(28) 54

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 25 20 14 6C+60 2333464(33) 39

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 34 9A40 1333465(46) 34

CPI:SPI: 591 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 19

3073314017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NAMRATA MISHRA  //  S N MISHRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 44 20 10 20 16 7B120 5333451(14) 70

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 29 20 05 20 13 5C120 4333452(33) 47

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 28 20 03 20 14 5C120 4333453(22) 45

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 35 20 05 20 14 6C+120 4333454(28) 54

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 28 20 05 20 13 5C120 4333455(33) 46

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 44 20 02 20 12 6C+120 4333456(33) 58

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 34 20 14 8B+60 2333461(33) 48

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 35 20 15 9A60 2333462(33) 50

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 29 20 14 7B60 2333464(33) 43

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 35 9A40 1333465(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 6.411800 548 PASS1000

3073314018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PREETI AWASTHI  //  JAGDISH NARAYAN AWASTHI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 54 20 18 20 18 9A120 5333451(14) 90

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 55 20 14 20 17 8B+120 4333452(33) 86

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 55 20 13 20 16 8B+120 4333453(22) 84

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 52 20 18 20 18 8B+120 4333454(28) 88

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 51 20 20 20 18 8B+120 4333455(33) 89

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 60 20 16 20 17 9A120 4333456(33) 93

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 34 20 18 9A60 2333461(33) 52

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2333462(33) 55

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2333463(28) 56

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 36 20 19 10A+60 2333464(33) 55

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.735300 8.4175 785 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 19

3073314019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRINCY DEEWAN  //  ASHOK DEEWAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 62 20 11 20 15 8B+120 5333451(14) 88

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 43 20 08 20 14 6C+120 4333452(33) 65

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 35 20 07 20 15 6C+120 4333453(22) 57

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 40 20 10 20 16 7B120 4333454(28) 66

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 48 20 06 20 14 7B120 4333455(33) 68

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 42 20 04 20 13 6C+120 4333456(33) 59

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 15 8B+60 2333461(33) 46

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 35 20 15 9A60 2333462(33) 50

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2333463(28) 54

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 30 20 14 7B60 2333464(33) 44

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 38 10A+40 1333465(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 7.235300 6.9021 635 PASS1000

3073314020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PUSHPANJALI  //  PUNIT RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 28 20 12 20 15 6C+120 5333451(14) 55

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 40 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4333452(33) 65

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 46 20 07 20 16 7B120 4333453(22) 69

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 42 20 17 20 17 7B120 4333454(28) 76

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 48 20 09 20 14 7B120 4333455(33) 71

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 53 20 06 20 14 7B120 4333456(33) 73

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 33 20 16 8B+60 2333461(33) 49

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 51

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 53

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 24 20 15 6C+60 2333464(33) 39

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 38 10A+40 1333465(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 7.058800 639 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 19

3073314021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAGHAVENDRA ADHIKARI  //  PRABODH KUMAR ADHIKARI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 55 20 16 20 17 8B+120 5333451(14) 88

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 53 20 14 20 18 8B+120 4333452(33) 85

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 52 20 12 20 17 8B+120 4333453(22) 81

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 58 20 16 20 16 9A120 4333454(28) 90

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 45 20 11 20 15 7B120 4333455(33) 71

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 49 20 06 20 14 7B120 4333456(33) 69

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 33 20 17 9A60 2333461(33) 50

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 38 20 16 10A+60 2333462(33) 54

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 23 20 16 6C+60 2333464(33) 39

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.058800 7.6134 716 PASS1000

3073314025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAKESH KURRE  //  NARENDRA KURRE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 14 20 04 20 14 0FF120 0333451(14) 32

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 28 20 05 20 14 5C120 4333452(33) 47

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 28 20 02 20 14 5C120 4333453(22) 44

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 09 20 03 20 14 0FF120 0333454(28) 26

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 13 20 03 20 12 0FF120 0333455(33) 28

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 32 20 01 20 12 5C120 4333456(33) 45

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 30 20 15 8B+60 2333461(33) 45

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 14 9A60 2333462(33) 50

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2333463(28) 49

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 22 20 12 5C60 2333464(33) 34

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 35 9A40 1333465(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 435 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 10 of 19

3073314026ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SAMEEKSHA TIWARI  //  RAM SWAROOP TIWARI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 39 20 15 20 17 7B120 5333451(14) 71

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 35 20 08 20 16 6C+120 4333452(33) 59

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 49 20 11 20 16 7B120 4333453(22) 76

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 32 20 13 20 15 6C+120 4333454(28) 60

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 28 20 17 20 16 6C+120 4333455(33) 61

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 28 20 10 20 15 5C120 4333456(33) 53

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 34 20 18 9A60 2333461(33) 52

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 52

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 34 20 18 9A60 2333464(33) 52

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 6.970600 7.1031 625 PASS1000

3073314027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANTOSHI  //  GAJANAND

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 42 20 16 20 17 7B120 5333451(14) 75

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 39 20 12 20 17 7B120 4333452(33) 68

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 39 20 07 20 15 6C+120 4333453(22) 61

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 43 20 18 20 17 8B+120 4333454(28) 78

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 13 20 16 20 16 0FF120 0333455(33) 45

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 34 20 07 20 13 6C+120 4333456(33) 54

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 35 20 18 9A60 2333461(33) 53

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 32 20 17 8B+60 2333464(33) 49

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 36 10A+40 1333465(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 624 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 11 of 19

3073314028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SARITA DHRUW  //  PARAS RAM DHRUW

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 23 20 06 20 15 0FF120 0333451(14) 44

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 41 20 05 20 14 6C+120 4333452(33) 60

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 18 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0333453(22) 40

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 28 20 05 20 14 5C120 4333454(28) 47

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 55 20 06 20 13 7B120 4333455(33) 74

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 43 20 03 20 12 6C+120 4333456(33) 58

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 30 20 15 8B+60 2333461(33) 45

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 35 20 15 9A60 2333462(33) 50

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333463(28) 53

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 30 20 13 7B60 2333464(33) 43

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 36 10A+40 1333465(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 550 FAIL1000

3073314029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHIKHA SHRIVASTAVA  //  BRIJESH SHRIVASTAVA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 62 20 18 20 18 9A120 5333451(14) 98

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 65 20 15 20 18 9A120 4333452(33) 98

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 55 20 16 20 18 8B+120 4333453(22) 89

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 44 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4333454(28) 82

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 46 20 15 20 15 7B120 4333455(33) 76

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 57 20 09 20 15 8B+120 4333456(33) 81

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 35 20 17 9A60 2333461(33) 52

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2333462(33) 56

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 39 20 18 10A+60 2333463(28) 57

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 24 20 14 6C+60 2333464(33) 38

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 38 10A+40 1333465(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 8.382400 8.0722 765 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 12 of 19

3073314030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHRISHTI JAISWAL  //  JAGDEESH JAISWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 42 20 16 20 16 7B120 5333451(14) 74

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 39 20 10 20 14 6C+120 4333452(33) 63

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 44 20 11 20 16 7B120 4333453(22) 71

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 50 20 12 20 18 8B+120 4333454(28) 80

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 37 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4333455(33) 64

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 53 20 07 20 14 7B120 4333456(33) 74

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 30 20 15 8B+60 2333461(33) 45

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 15 9A60 2333462(33) 51

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 53

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 29 20 15 7B60 2333464(33) 44

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 38 10A+40 1333465(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 7.264700 7.3660 657 PASS1000

3073314031ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : STUTI NAMDEO  //  RAJKUMAR NAMDEO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 46 20 17 20 17 8B+120 5333451(14) 80

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 28 20 10 20 16 6C+120 4333452(33) 54

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 49 20 08 20 16 7B120 4333453(22) 73

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 41 20 10 20 18 7B120 4333454(28) 69

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 29 20 16 20 17 6C+120 4333455(33) 62

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 49 20 08 20 14 7B120 4333456(33) 71

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 18 8B+60 2333461(33) 49

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 51

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 34 20 17 9A60 2333464(33) 51

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 7.411800 7.2990 650 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3073314032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SUDELAL SHORI  //  BHADRU RAM SHORI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 51 20 14 20 16 8B+120 5333451(14) 81

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 35 20 06 20 15 6C+120 4333452(33) 56

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 38 20 15 20 17 7B120 4333453(22) 70

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 36 20 13 20 17 7B120 4333454(28) 66

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 32 20 09 20 14 6C+120 4333455(33) 55

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 37 20 06 20 14 6C+120 4333456(33) 57

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 32 20 16 8B+60 2333461(33) 48

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2333462(33) 55

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 53

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 28 20 14 7B60 2333464(33) 42

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 38 10A+40 1333465(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 7.235300 6.9330 621 PASS1000

3073314033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TARUN KUMAR SAHU  //  GIRIJA SHANKAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 56 20 15 20 17 8B+120 5333451(14) 88

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 33 20 14 20 16 6C+120 4333452(33) 63

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 45 20 15 20 17 7B120 4333453(22) 77

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 54 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4333454(28) 89

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 34 20 16 20 17 7B120 4333455(33) 67

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 43 20 09 20 15 7B120 4333456(33) 67

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 34 20 18 9A60 2333461(33) 52

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 38 20 17 10A+60 2333462(33) 55

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 39 20 18 10A+60 2333463(28) 57

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 34 20 17 9A60 2333464(33) 51

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 38 10A+40 1333465(46) 38

CPI:SPI: 7.823500 8.3608 704 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3073314036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIKAS KUMAR SAHU  //  SEVA RAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 45 20 16 20 17 8B+120 5333451(14) 78

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 39 20 03 20 15 6C+120 4333452(33) 57

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 34 20 14 20 17 6C+120 4333453(22) 65

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 35 20 08 20 16 6C+120 4333454(28) 59

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 18 20 09 20 14 0FF120 0333455(33) 41

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 28 20 03 20 12 5C120 4333456(33) 43

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 34 20 16 9A60 2333461(33) 50

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 52

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 51

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 26 20 14 7B60 2333464(33) 40

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 573 FAIL1000

3073314037ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIKAS SAHU  //  JOGENDAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 61 20 15 20 16 9A120 5333451(14) 92

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 47 20 10 20 16 7B120 4333452(33) 73

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 51 20 10 20 16 7B120 4333453(22) 77

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 41 20 14 20 16 7B120 4333454(28) 71

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 30 20 08 20 15 5C120 4333455(33) 53

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 50 20 07 20 13 7B120 4333456(33) 70

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 33 20 17 9A60 2333461(33) 50

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2333462(33) 54

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 25 20 15 7B60 2333464(33) 40

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 36 10A+40 1333465(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 7.558800 668 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 15 of 19

3073314038ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VINAY KUMAR BHASKER  //  MAHENDRA DAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 28 20 14 20 16 6C+120 5333451(14) 58

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 34 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4333452(33) 60

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 30 20 11 20 17 6C+120 4333453(22) 58

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 15 20 05 20 15 0FF120 0333454(28) 35

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 45 20 06 20 14 6C+120 4333455(33) 65

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 15 20 06 20 13 0FF120 0333456(33) 34

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 15 8B+60 2333461(33) 46

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 32 20 15 8B+60 2333464(33) 47

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 35 9A40 1333465(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 543 FAIL1000

3073314039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AASTHA KHANDE  //  SHYAMRATAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 13 20 01 20 14 0FF120 0333451(14) 28

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 46 20 07 20 13 7B120 4333452(33) 66

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 31 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4333453(22) 54

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 35 20 02 20 16 5C120 4333454(28) 53

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 54 20 03 20 12 7B120 4333455(33) 69

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 53 20 04 20 13 7B120 4333456(33) 70

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 28 20 14 7B60 2333461(33) 42

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 51

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 27 20 12 6C+60 2333464(33) 39

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 36 10A+40 1333465(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 560 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 16 of 19

3073314041ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SUBHADRA YADAV  //  BADRI PRASAD YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 63 20 20 20 19 10A+120 5333451(14) 102

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 48 20 13 20 18 8B+120 4333452(33) 79

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 54 20 15 20 17 8B+120 4333453(22) 86

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 47 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4333454(28) 82

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 36 20 15 20 16 7B120 4333455(33) 67

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 45 20 13 20 15 7B120 4333456(33) 73

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 29 20 18 8B+60 2333461(33) 47

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2333463(28) 56

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 32 20 17 8B+60 2333464(33) 49

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 8.294100 8.1392 731 PASS1000

3073314042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MD SABIR  //  MD SALIM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 35 20 12 20 15 6C+120 5333451(14) 62

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 34 20 05 20 15 6C+120 4333452(33) 54

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 31 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4333453(22) 54

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 45 20 09 20 16 7B120 4333454(28) 70

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 42 20 06 20 13 6C+120 4333455(33) 61

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 29 20 06 20 13 5C120 4333456(33) 48

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 16 8B+60 2333461(33) 47

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 29 20 14 7B60 2333464(33) 43

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 6.647100 6.6701 581 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :

Page 17 of 19

3073314301ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BARKHA SONI  //  SUBHASH SONI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 30 20 07 20 15 5C120 5333451(14) 52

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 58 20 11 20 16 8B+120 4333452(33) 85

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 46 20 13 20 17 7B120 4333453(22) 76

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 37 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4333454(28) 64

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 44 20 14 20 16 7B120 4333455(33) 74

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 40 20 07 20 13 6C+120 4333456(33) 60

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 15 8B+60 2333461(33) 46

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2333463(28) 51

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 31 20 14 8B+60 2333464(33) 45

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 7.029400 643 PASS1000

3073314302ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DAMINI SINGH  //  VISHAL SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 28 20 07 20 15 5C120 5333451(14) 50

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 46 20 07 20 14 7B120 4333452(33) 67

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 44 20 07 20 15 7B120 4333453(22) 66

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 30 20 03 20 14 5C120 4333454(28) 47

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 35 20 05 20 13 5C120 4333455(33) 53

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 39 20 08 20 14 6C+120 4333456(33) 61

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 29 20 13 7B60 2333461(33) 42

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 35 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 51

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 24 20 13 6C+60 2333464(33) 37

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 36 10A+40 1333465(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 6.382400 562 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 4

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(IT)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemFour-Apr-May 2016) EXAM NAME :
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3073314303ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HINA BANO  //  IFTEKHAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 34 20 11 20 15 6C+120 5333451(14) 60

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 50 20 10 20 15 7B120 4333452(33) 75

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 45 20 06 20 15 7B120 4333453(22) 66

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 40 20 00 20 15 6C+120 4333454(28) 55

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 48 20 13 20 15 7B120 4333455(33) 76

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 42 20 00 20 12 6C+120 4333456(33) 54

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 31 20 15 8B+60 2333461(33) 46

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 15 9A60 2333462(33) 51

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 36 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 53

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 31 20 16 8B+60 2333464(33) 47

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 7.058800 620 PASS1000

3073314304ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JASMIN XALXO  //  AMRIT XALXO

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 50 20 11 20 16 7B120 5333451(14) 77

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 48 20 09 20 14 7B120 4333452(33) 71

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 47 20 14 20 17 8B+120 4333453(22) 78

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 15 20 10 20 16 0FF120 0333454(28) 41

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 32 20 17 20 17 7B120 4333455(33) 66

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 39 20 09 20 15 6C+120 4333456(33) 63

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 29 20 15 7B60 2333461(33) 44

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 37 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 53

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 34 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 51

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 34 20 18 9A60 2333464(33) 52

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 36 10A+40 1333465(46) 36

CPI:SPI: 632 FAIL1000
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3073314305ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POOJA SOMKUWAR  //  RAJENDRA SOMKUWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 37 20 10 20 15 6C+120 5333451(14) 62

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 40 20 14 20 18 7B120 4333452(33) 72

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 41 20 08 20 15 6C+120 4333453(22) 64

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 63 20 12 20 16 9A120 4333454(28) 91

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 34 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4333455(33) 59

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 48 20 09 20 15 7B120 4333456(33) 72

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 34 20 18 9A60 2333461(33) 52

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 52

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 29 20 15 7B60 2333464(33) 44

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 37 10A+40 1333465(46) 37

CPI:SPI: 7.294100 657 PASS1000

3073314308ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SINKI  //  KAMLESHWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Computational Mathematics 80 42 20 15 20 16 7B120 5333451(14) 73

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks 80 41 20 13 20 17 7B120 4333452(33) 71

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis 80 36 20 08 20 16 6C+120 4333453(22) 60

Analog Electronics Circuits 80 46 20 11 20 17 7B120 4333454(28) 74

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 80 37 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4333455(33) 64

Computer Organization and Architecture 80 51 20 08 20 15 7B120 4333456(33) 74

Telecom Switching & Computer Networks (Lab) 

(NS-2/QUALNET/OPNET)
40 34 20 16 9A60 2333461(33) 50

Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis (Lab) 40 36 20 16 9A60 2333462(33) 52

Analog Electronics Circuits (Lab) 40 35 20 17 9A60 2333463(28) 52

Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 

(Lab)
40 31 20 15 8B+60 2333464(33) 46

Health, Hygiene and Yoga 40 35 9A40 1333465(46) 35

CPI:SPI: 7.235300 651 PASS1000


